Curriculum Structure

Total credit
Course work credit
-Requisite courses
-Elective course

Dissertation credit

Courses

3206721
3206722
3206723
3206724
3206741
3206751
3206752
3206894
3206941
3206942
3206943
3206944
3206945
3206949

3206779
3206965
3200760

Requisite Courses
General Orthodontics
Essential Orthodontics
Orthodontic Techniques
Multidisciplinary Treatment Procedures
Orthodontic Practical Exercise
Seminar in Basic Orthodontics
Seminar in Advanced Orthodontics
Doctoral Dissertation Seminar
Orthodontic Clinical Training I
Orthodontic Clinical Training II
Orthodontic Clinical Training II1I
Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training I
Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training II
Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training III

Elective Course
Photography and Computer in Orthodontics
Skill in Orthodontic Teaching
Academic Writing

Dissertation

3206828

Dissertation

72
24
23

48

credits
credits
credits
credit

credits

23 credits
1 (1-0-3)
2 (2-0-6)
3 (3-0-9)
2 (2-0-6)
1 (0-3-1)
1 (1-0-3)
1 (1-0-3)
no credit
2 (0-6-2)
1 (0-3-1)
4 (0-12-4)
1 (0-3-1)
3 (0-9-3)
1 (0-3-1)

1 credit

1 (1-0-3)
1 (0-3-1)
1 (0-3-1)

48 credits



Study Program

3206721
3206722
3206723
3206724
3206741
3206751
3206752

3206828
3206894

3206828
3206894

3206828
3206894

3206828
3206894

1st Year 1st Semester

General Orthodontics

Essential Orthodontics

Orthodontic Techniques
Multidisciplinary Treatment Procedures
Orthodontic Practical Exercise

Seminar in Basic Orthodontics

Seminar in Advanced Orthodontics

1st Year 2nd Semester

Dissertation

Doctoral Dissertation Seminar

2nd Year 1st Semester

Dissertation

Doctoral Dissertation Seminar

2nd Year 2nd Semester

Dissertation

Doctoral Dissertation Seminar

3rd Year 1st Semester

Dissertation

Doctoral Dissertation Seminar

Total

Total
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3206941
3206828
3206894

3206942

3206828
3206894
3206943

3206828
3206894
3206943

3206944

3206828
3206894
3206945
320xxxx

3rd Year 2nd Semester

Orthodontic Clinical Training I
Dissertation

Doctoral Dissertation Seminar

3rd Year Summer Semester

Orthodontic Clinical Training II

4th Year 1st Semester

Dissertation
Doctoral Dissertation Seminar

Orthodontic Clinical Training III (Year course)

4th Year 2nd Semester

Dissertation
Doctoral Dissertation Seminar

Orthodontic Clinical Training III (Year course)

4th Year Summer Semester

Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training I

5th Year 1st Semester

Dissertation

Doctoral Dissertation Seminar

Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training II (Year course)

Elective Course

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Credit
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Sth Year 2nd Semester
3206828 Dissertation
3206894 Doctoral Dissertation Seminar
3206945 Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training II (Year course)
Total

5th Year Summer Semester

3206946 Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training III

Total

Total curriculum credits

Credit

[

Credit
1
1

72



