Curriculum Structure

Total credit		72	credits		
Course work credit		24	credits		
-Requisite courses		23	credits		
-Elective course		1	credit		
	Dissertation credit	48	credits		
Course	es				
	Requisite Courses	23 cree	dits		
3206721	General Orthodontics	1 (1-0-	-3)		
3206722	Essential Orthodontics	2 (2-0-	-6)		
3206723	Orthodontic Techniques	3 (3-0-	-9)		
3206724	Multidisciplinary Treatment Procedures	2 (2-0-6)			
3206741	Orthodontic Practical Exercise	1 (0-3-1)			
3206751	Seminar in Basic Orthodontics	1 (1-0-3)			
3206752	Seminar in Advanced Orthodontics	1 (1-0-3)			
3206894	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar	no cre	dit		
3206941	Orthodontic Clinical Training I	2 (0-6-	-2)		
3206942	Orthodontic Clinical Training II	1 (0-3-	-1)		
3206943	Orthodontic Clinical Training III	4 (0-12	2-4)		
3206944	Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training I	1 (0-3-	-1)		
3206945	Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training II	3 (0-9-	-3)		
3206949	Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training III	1 (0-3-	-1)		
	Elective Course	1 cred	it		
3206779	Photography and Computer in Orthodontics	1 (1-0-	-3)		
3206965	Skill in Orthodontic Teaching	1 (0-3-	-1)		
3200760	Academic Writing	1 (0-3-	-1)		
Dissertation					
3206828	Dissertation	48 cree	dits		

Study Program

	1st Year 1st Semester		Credit
3206721	General Orthodontics		1
3206722	Essential Orthodontics		2
3206723	Orthodontic Techniques		3
3206724	Multidisciplinary Treatment Procedures		2
3206741	Orthodontic Practical Exercise		1
3206751	Seminar in Basic Orthodontics		1
3206752	Seminar in Advanced Orthodontics		1
		Total	<u>11</u>
	1st Year 2nd Semester		Credit
3206828	Dissertation		5
	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar		-
		Total	<u>5</u>
			_
	2nd Year 1st Semester		Credit
3206828	Dissertation		9
3206894	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar		-
		Total	<u>9</u>
	2nd Year 2nd Semester		Credit
3206828	Dissertation		9
3206894	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar		-
		Total	9
	3rd Year 1st Semester		Credit
3206828	Dissertation		5
3206894	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar		-
		Total	<u>5</u>

	3rd Year 2nd Semester		Credit
3206941	Orthodontic Clinical Training I		2
3206828	Dissertation		4
3206894	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar		-
		Total	<u>6</u>
	3rd Year Summer Semester		Credit
3206942	Orthodontic Clinical Training II		1
		Total	<u>1</u>
	4th Year 1st Semester		Credit
	Dissertation		5
	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar		-
3206943	Orthodontic Clinical Training III (Year course)		4
		Total	9
	4th Year 2nd Semester		Credit
3206828	Dissertation		4
	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar		· -
	Orthodontic Clinical Training III (Year course))	_
32007.3	Ormous in (1 car course)	, Total	4
		1000	<u>∸</u>
	4th Year Summer Semester		Credit
3206944	Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training I		1
		Total	<u>1</u>
	5th Year 1st Semester		Credit
3206828	Dissertation		3
3206894	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar		-
3206945	Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training II (Ye	ear course)	3
320xxxx	Elective Course		1
		Total	<u>7</u>

	5th Year 2nd Semester	Credit
3206828	Dissertation	4
3206894	Doctoral Dissertation Seminar	-
3206945	Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training II (Year course)	-
	Total	<u>4</u>
	5th Year Summer Semester	Credit
3206946	Advanced Orthodontic Clinical Training III	1
	Total	<u>1</u>
	Total curriculum credits	72